68
zehnder charleston
The Zehnder Charleston
multi-column design is
equally at home in modern
environments, and is available
in a wide range of stocked
horizontal and vertical

£263
£298
£370
£489
£315.60
£357.60
£444.00
£586.80
*1/2” air vent
† width excludes air vent
F = flow
R = return
Tube: Vertical \ 25mm
Zehnder Charleston Horizontal
Colour finish: Standard colours from the Zehnder colour chart: white + 25%.     Colour finish and non-stock products delivery: 15-20 working days.
M2050-10 	 500	 490	 10	 white	 479/1634	   384/1310		    7.9
M2050-14 	 500	 674	 14	 white	 671/2289	   538/1836		  11.0
M2050-18 	 500	 858	 18	 white	 862/2943	   691/2360		  14.2
M2060-10 	 600	 490	 10	 white	  565/1928	   453/1546		  9.5
M2060-14 	 600	 674	 14	 white	  790/2695	   634/2163		  13.3
M2060-18 	 600	 858	 18	 white	 1016/3467	   815/2781		  17.1
M2060-22 	 600	 1042	 22	 white	 1243/4241	   997/3402		  20.9
M2060-24	 600	 1134	 24	 white	 1368/4656 	 1080/3672		  22.8
M2060-28	 600	 1318	 28	 white	 1596/5432 	 1260/4284		  26.6
M3050-14 	 500	   674	 14	 white	  900/3071	   722/2463		  16.6
M3050-18	 500	   858	 18	 white	 1158/3951	   929/3170		  21.4
M3050-22 	 500	 1042	 22	 white	 1415/4828	 1135/3873		  26.2
M3050-26 	 500	 1226	 26	 white	 1673/5708	 1342/4579		  30.9
M3050-30 	 500	 1410	 30	 white	 1930/6585	 1548/5282		  35.7
M3060-10 	 600	 490	 10	 white	 770/2630	 609/2078		  13.9
M3060-14 	 600	 674	 14	 white	 1078/3682	 853/2910		  19.4
M3060-18 	 600	 858	 18	 white	 1369/4671	 1096/3740		  24.9
M3060-20	 600	 950	 20	 white	 1540/5260 	 1220/4160		  27.7
M3060-24	 600	 1134	 24	 white	 1848/6312 	 1464/4992		  33.2
M3060-30 	 600	 1410	 30	 white	 2282/7786	 1827/6234		  41.6
M3075-14 	 750	 674	 14	 white	 1299/4432	 1040/3548		  24.3
M3075-22 	 750	 1042	 22	 white	 2042/6967	 1635/5579		  38.2
M3075-26 	 750	 1226	 26	 white	 2413/8233	 1932/6592		  45.1
M4030-20	 300	 950	 20	 white	 1060/3617 	 840/2860		  21.3
M4030-30	 300	 1410	 30	 white	 1590/5430 	 1260/4290		  32.0
M4060-14 	 600	   674	 14	 white	 1397/4767	 1117/3811		  27.3
M4060-18 	 600	   858	 18	 white	 1796/6128	 1436/4900		  35.1
M4060-20	 600	 950	 20	 white	 2020/6900 	 1600/5460		  39.0
M4060-24	 600	 1134	 24	 white	 2424/8280 	 1920/6552		  46.8
M4075-14 	 750	 674	 14	 white	 1706/5821	 1364/4654		  33.6
M4075-18 	 750	 858	 18	 white	 2193/7483	 1753/5981		  43.2
M4075-22 	 750	 1042	 22	 white	 2681/9148	 2143/7312		  52.8
M4075-26 	 750	 1226	 26	 white	 3168/10809	 2532/8639		  62.5
Max working pressure: 10 bar
£204
£231
£300